2016 ALEXANDER COUNTY POINTS CHALLENGE RACE

F10M UNDER
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Kelsie Stikeleather
Linda Williams
Rachel Watkins
Tami Fox

Kim Pressley
Kendra Dyson
Christy Harrington
Karen Brown
Kathy Stikeleather

. Kaylin Dyson
. Sonya Fagan
. Marissa C. Winstead
. Paige Cooper

. Deann Miller

. Tamara Coffey

M10M UNDER
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Greg Foster

Dale Pennell
Danny Dyson
Doug Kenworthy
Ben Zachary
Bud Caywood
Rayford Pennell
Jimmy Deal

Eric Sprinkle

. Marshall Winstead
. Doug Gillispie

. Rodney Sprinkle

. Jacob Perez

279.90 pts.
272.50 pts.
235.30 pts.
224.30 pts.
163.70 pts.
133.20 pts.
128.10 pts.
115.10 pts.

90.00 pts.
83.40 pts.
63.10 pts.
28.20 pts.
23.20 pts.
16.20 pts.
10.00 pts.

291.70 pts.
272.50 pts.
239.20 pts.
166.50 pts.
129.50 pts.
114.95 pts.

63.10 pts.
59.10 pts.
56.30 pts.
30.60 pts.
32.40 pts.
15.00 pts.
10.00 pts.

12/6/2016

F10M PLUS
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Marissa C. Winstead 118.90 pts.

Tami Fox
Rachel Watkins
Paige Cooper
Linda Williams

M10M PLUS
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Ben Zachary

Eric Sprinkle
Rodney Sprinkle
Rick French

Doug Gillispie
Scott Sprinkle
Danny Dyson
Marshall Winstead
Jimmy Deal

. Doug Kenworthy
. Greg Foster
. Dale Pennell

91.70 pts.
85.40 pts.
28.60 pts.
13.10 pts.

182.50 pts.
117.90 pts.
91.70 pts.
76.20 pts.
52.40 pts.
39.20 pts.
33.00 pts.
28.60 pts.
13.10 pts.
13.10 pts.
13.10 pts.
13.10 pts.



